MEBO Health & Benefits Joins Inszone Insurance Services, Enhancing Employee Benefits Offerings

November 13, 2024 01:00 PM Eastern Standard Time

SACRAMENTO, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Inszone Insurance Services, a rapidly growing national provider of commercial, personal, and benefits insurance, is pleased to announce the acquisition of Modern Employee Benefits Organization (MEBO) Health & Benefits, a respected agency specializing in employee benefits based in California. This strategic partnership strengthens Inszone's employee benefits division and expands its ability to continue providing comprehensive benefits solutions to businesses.

"I was reading about Inszone and their rapid growth, doing great things for clients, and I thought they would be a good fit as I looked for a P&C partner"

MEBO Health & Benefits was founded over 20 years ago and rebranded in 2019 by its original owner, Jay Torres. The agency has established a reputation for adding tremendous value to employer groups in California. With deep carrier knowledge, understanding of underwriting, and expertise in policy contracts, Jay Torres has propelled MEBO to become a high-tech, high-touch firm dedicated to uplifting employee benefits.

"I was reading about Inszone and their rapid growth, doing great things for clients, and I thought they would be a good fit as I looked for a P&C partner," said Jay Torres, founder of MEBO Health & Benefits. "The fact that they were property and casualty heavy and were looking to continue their growth in the benefits area appealed to me the most."

MEBO Health & Benefits specializes primarily in commercial benefits, focusing on delivering tailored solutions that prioritize the well-being of employees, or as Jay prefers to say, "people." The agency's high-tech, high-touch approach ensures that clients receive modern, efficient, and personalized service.

Chris Walters, CEO of Inszone Insurance Services, expressed similar enthusiasm about the partnership: "We are excited to welcome MEBO Health & Benefits into the Inszone team. Jay brings a wealth of experience and a unique approach to employee benefits—what he calls 'people benefits.' His dedication to providing personalized services aligns perfectly with our mission."

This acquisition allows Inszone Insurance Services to expand its employee benefits division on the west coast, providing clients with enhanced resources and expertise.

Current MEBO clients can expect a seamless transition, with continued access to the personalized and comprehensive benefits solutions they have come to rely on.

As Inszone Insurance Services looks ahead, the company anticipates making further announcements of key acquisitions in the coming months, continuing its mission to provide outstanding insurance solutions to communities across the country.

About Inszone Insurance Services

Founded in 2002 and headquartered in Sacramento, California, Inszone Insurance Services is a full-service insurance brokerage firm that provides a broad array of property & casualty insurance and employee benefits solutions. With a strong, experienced management team, Inszone continues to grow organically and through acquisitions. With locations across California, Arizona, Colorado, Idaho, Illinois, Indiana, Kansas, Michigan, Missouri, Nevada, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Oregon, Texas, Utah, and Washington, the company is looking to expand further throughout the United States.

For more information about Inszone, please visit www.inszoneinsurance.com.

Contacts

Inszone Insurance Chris Walters – CEO 714-619-5620 cwalters@inszoneins.com